
項目 組別 名次 班級 姓名 項目 組別 名次 班級 姓名

1 506 鄭善之 1 501 郭芷瑜

2 502 郭羽晴 2 502 賴仁寬

3 509 溫采妍 3 502 趙芷誼

1 404 黃于榛 1 404 黃于榛

2 408 張宇媗 2 404 秦蜜

3 403 陳奕均 3 405 謝典亨

1 503 劉廷彥 1 504 江尚宸

2 502 高彥璿 2 502 賴以澄

3 509 林可甯 2 506 鄭韶德

1 x x 1 405 張家琁

2 507 黃靖恩 2 403 邢昀

3 508 張益嘉 3 405 王筱晴

1 505 錢永宸 1 505 黎沚晽

2 501 洪旭恩 2 509 游騰瑒

3 503 陳奕希 3 501 鄭羽喬

3 504 江怡岑 1 404 陳澄

1 404 許甯瑄 2 401 張詠惟

2 408 黃宥琁 2 405 葉宸妤

3 406 彭宥瑜

3 407 王言容

1 505 朱育嫻

2 509 莊晰媛

3 508 方玳軒

1 408 毛冠樺

2 401 毛冠蓉

3 404 曾詠威

1 505 鄭育翔

2 402 吳宸榤

3 407 范語倫

五年級

客家語演說 四/五年級

國語朗讀

五年級

四年級

舊社國小112學年度校內語文競賽 成績公告

五年級

作文

五年級

四年級

國語演說

四年級

五年級

四年級

字音字形

五年級

四年級

寫字

閩南語演說

閩南語朗讀

五年級

四年級

客家語朗讀 四/五年級


